
DISTRIBUTION:
WMHT r/f
NMSS r/f
CF

/c0i. 9

PROJECT WM-1O/ML/83/02/07/0
- 1- FEB 1 4 1983

REBrowning
JBell

rAltomare
HJMiller
PSJustus/RJWright
MLogsdon & r/f
PDRPROJECT WM-10

By Telefax and Mail

WM ~cr! ile
MEMORANDUM FOR:

FROM:

SUBJECT:

David Squires, DOE, Richland
WM Project bi
Docket No.

P.Z
Robert J. Wright, NRC, Washington, D.C. LPORV-

Distribution:
REQUEST FOR CLARIFICATION OF BWIP 5CR

(Return toWM, 623-SS)--
Requestor: Logsdon * . i

For the following water sample analyses reported in the July, 1982 BWIP
hydrology workshop, please supply the requested information, which is
missing or illegible on our copies:

SAMPLE NO.
REQUESTED
INFORMATION

7903
7911

7929
7930
7933
7938
801

8087

80135

8158

8187

8195

Well No
Well No
Interval
Well No
Well No
Well No
Well No
Well No
Interval
Well No
Interval
Well No
Interval
Well No
Interval
Well No
Interval
Well No
Interval

.V

R o b e r t J . Wi g h t , N R C W h t D

Robert J. Wright, NRC, Washington, D.C.8307270314 630214)
PDR WASTE
WM-1o PDR

cc: Ralph Stein, DOE, HQ

OFC :WMHT:isk : :WMRT :
----- :--/^ a - : -- - -- - - -- - -- - - -- - - -- - -- - - -- - - -- - -- - - -- - -
NAME :MLogs on : IJJ tus :R tJight

DATE :83/02/07 : 2f/i 83 :2 /83 . . .


