DISTRIBUTION: 101.2 WMHT r/f NMSS r/f CF REBrowning MJBel1 PA1tomare HJMiller PSJustus/RJWright MLogsdon & r/f PDR WM Record File WM Project WH-6.101 Dockei No. _ POR_ LPOR 1 Distribution: (Return to WM, 623-SS) Robert J. Wright, NRC, Washington, D.C.

PROJECT WM-10/ML/83/02/07/0

FEB 1 4 1983 - 1 -

PROJECT WM-10 By Telefax and Mail

MEMORANDUM FOR:

David Squires, DOE, Richland

FROM:

Robert J. Wright, NRC, Washington, D.C.

SUBJECT:

REQUEST FOR CLARIFICATION OF BWIP SCR

Requestor:

Logsdon

For the following water sample analyses reported in the July, 1982 BWIP hydrology workshop, please supply the requested information, which is missing or illegible on our copies:

	REQUESTED
SAMPLE NO.	INFORMATION
7903	Well No
7911	Well No
	Interval
7929	Well No
7930	Well No
7933	Well No
7938	Well No
801	Well No
	Interval
8087	Well No
	Interval
80135	Well No
	Interval
8158	Well No
	Interval
8187	Well No
	Interval
8195	Well No
	Interval

ORIGINAL SIGNED BY

8307270314 830214 PDR WASTE WM-10 PD

PDR

cc:

Ralph Stein, DOE, HQ

OFC : WMHT: isk : WMHT 75191 Radiant NAME : MLogsdon : 2/11/83 DATE: 83/02/07 00239